Classif.

10
10
10
13
14
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14
14
14
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FPTM

NOME

Susana Costa
Margarida Barbosa
Beatriz Almeida
Francisca Amaro
Joana Pinto
Carolina Oliveira
Julia Leal

Rita Vale

Sofia Cardoso
Carolina Sarmento
Marta Silva

Sofia Moura
Beatriz Pinto
Angelina Nunes
Beatriz Coelho
Bianca Borges
Irina Mitrofan
Lara Carneiro
Rita Soares

Sofia Bettencourt
Carolina Santos
Maria Borreicho

Clara Bastos

RANKING | STAG

TORNEIO DE CLASSE |

CLUBE

CP Alvito

Ala Gondomar
Ala Gondomar
Ala Gondomar
CTM Mirandela
LFC Lourosa
GDCS Juncal
CP Alvito
APAE Mundao
CTM Vila Real
AD Galomar
AR Canidelo
Boa Hora FC
AV Lamego
APAE Mundao
CTM Mirandela
CTM Setubal
AR Canidelo
AV Lamego
CP Alvito

CTM Setubal
CTM Setubal

IFC Torrense

LICENCA

72959
72847
72845
72844
71035
70937
71457
72961
73710
73818
71715
72421
73668
74419
74508
73783
73784
73413
74469
73358
73751
73790
74443

INICIADOS FEMININOS 2017/ 2018
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1 70 1 70 1 70

3 40 2 60 2 60

2 60 5 35 3 40

3 40 3 40 5 35

5 35 3 40 3 40

5 35 5 35 5 35

5 35 0 5 35

9 25 5 35 0

9 25 9 25 0

5 35 0 0

0 5 35 0
0 0 5 35
0 0 0
9 25 0 0
0 9 25 0
0 9 25 0
0 0 0
0 9 25 0
9 25 0 0
9 25 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

TOTAL

210
160
135
115
115
105
70
60
50
35
35
35
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20

15



